Resultat Norsk falt 14 okt 2023

Klass 1
Per N
Alexandra
Nicklas L
Anthony

Klass 2
Magnus W
Anders Z
Joakim

Klass 3
lvan
Rolf

Ivan 3

Per N 1

Rolf 3

Magnus W 2/VY

Alexandra 1
Nicklas L 1
Anders Z 2
Anthony 1
Joakim 2

72
60
60
53
65
59
46
77
68
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total
52 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/6  46/31
7 8 0 12 9 9 10 12 77
6/3 53 3/3 6/6 53 63 62 6/6  43/29
9 8 6 12 8 9 8 12 72
53 6/3 6/4 5/5 53 3/ 53 5/5  40/28
8 9 10 10 8 5 8 10 68
6/3 6/3 62 6/3 4/2 62 62 6/2  46/19
9 9 8 9 6 8 8 8 65
5/3 52 42 6/3 4/1 63 53 4/4  39/21
8 7 6 9 5 9 8 8 60
6/3 5/3 6/4 4/4 5/3 6/3 4/4 0/0  36/24
9 8 10 8 8 9 8 0 60
6/3 4/1 43 6/1 53 52 53 6/2  41/18
9 5 7 7 8 7 8 8 59
6/L 61 41 52 6/1 5/1 62 42  42/11
7 7 5 7 7 6 8 6 53
6/3 3/2 522 3/2 2/2 3/1 52 41  31/15
9 5 7 5 4 4 7 5 46




